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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000254118 SOMDEEPA  CHANDRA Female No  1 1 UR  4  331.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861060 KAROBI  MONDAL Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  311.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946912 SANKALPA  CHOWDHURY Male No  3 3 UR  19  310.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472294 SANCHITA RANI DAS Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  3  307.00  85.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722496 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  5 5 UR  16  306.00  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760860 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  6  2 6 SC  10  304.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901250 SOMA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  4  303.00  71.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884689 GENIA  PANDIT Female No  8 8 UR  3  301.00  81.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220856 SANI  DAS Male No  9  3 9 SC  11  296.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514113 SUDESHNA  TARAFDER Female No  10  4 10 SC  2  293.00  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216485 UTSAV SANTOSH KUMAR Male No  11 11 UR  6  291.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122074 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  12 12 UR  7  289.00  67.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807822 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  13 13 UR  10  285.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378524 PUJA  BAG Female No  14 14 UR  9  285.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000136532 SUSHMITA  ROY Female No  15 15 UR  6  284.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476622 PIYUSH  NATH Male No  16 16 UR  5  280.00  71.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614554 SHREYASHEE  ROY Female No  17 17 UR  4  278.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235952 SNEHA  BANERJEE Female No  18 18 UR  4  277.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166620 SUBHASHREE  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  3  273.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191296 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  20  5 20 SC  10  272.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791917 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  21  2 21 OBC-B  9  266.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542566 PRITI  CHELL Female No  22 22 UR  12  265.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037638 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  23  6 23 SC  7  264.00  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175837 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  24  7 24 SC  14  261.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350614 BARSHA  GORAIN Female No  25 25 UR  6  260.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332053 SUPRIYA  PAUL Female No  26 26 UR  10  257.00  70.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879783 NOOR  HUSSAIN Male No  27 27 UR  2  254.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651237 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  28  3 28 OBC-B  5  253.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000030362 DIYA  KABIRAJ Female No  29  8 29 SC  9  253.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048443 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  30  9 30 SC  7  253.00  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279220 MITALE  DUTTA Female No  31 31 UR  6  248.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710790 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  32  4 32 OBC-B  7  248.00  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057326 DIPANJANA  BISWAS Female No  33  10 33 SC  5  246.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358617 RAHUL  MANDI Male No  34  1 34 ST  4  243.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517156 KIRAN  DAS Male Yes  35 35 UR  9  240.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517973 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  36 36 UR  5  240.00  58.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044145 DIP  MAITRA Male No  37 37 UR  4  232.00  63.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193142 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  38  11 38 SC  13  232.00  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157381 PRIYANSHI  ROY Female No  39 39 UR  20  232.00  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199095 SANJANA  PANDEY Female No  40 40 UR  9  231.00  54.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792805 RUPSA  SAMADDER Female No  41 41 UR  1  230.00  67.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080348 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  42 42 UR  6  230.00  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001343582 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  43 43 UR  17  230.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228408 DEBLINA  DAS Female No  44 44 UR  15  228.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635204 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  45  12 45 SC  1  224.00  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313430 ANNANYA  KARAR Female No  46 46 UR  6  223.00  70.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049451 KAUSHIKI  SAHA Female No  47 47 UR  7  222.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362375 ANKITA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  2  221.00  67.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538495 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  49 49 UR  7  221.00  61.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182093 KAKOLI  LOUHA Female No  50 50 UR  24  220.00  51.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183429 RUPALI  NAHA SARKAR Female No  51 51 UR  20  211.00  59.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143856 ANKITA  DAS Female No  52 52 UR  10  210.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167558 SONAMANI  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  53 53 UR  4  208.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423747 RANI  KHATOON Female No  54 54 UR  1  208.00  55.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277043 SONAI  DAS Male No  55 55 UR  3  204.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102787 PAPAI  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  5  203.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001767904 SUZANNE  DUTTA Female No  57 57 UR  3  201.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124596 BITHI  SARDAR Female No  58  13 58 SC  4  199.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399442 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  59 59 UR  10  198.00  55.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269775 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  60  2 60 ST  15  192.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433357 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  61  14 61 SC  2  189.00  41.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692572 MEGHA  BISWAS Female No  62 62 UR  5  188.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Khudiram Bose Central College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.30

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001472294 SANCHITA RANI DAS Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  3  307.00  85.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791917 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  21  2 2 OBC-B  9  266.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651237 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  28  3 3 OBC-B  5  253.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710790 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  32  4 4 OBC-B  7  248.00  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000861060 KAROBI  MONDAL Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  311.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760860 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  6  2 2 SC  10  304.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220856 SANI  DAS Male No  9  3 3 SC  11  296.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514113 SUDESHNA  TARAFDER Female No  10  4 4 SC  2  293.00  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191296 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  20  5 5 SC  10  272.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037638 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  23  6 6 SC  7  264.00  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175837 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  24  7 7 SC  14  261.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030362 DIYA  KABIRAJ Female No  29  8 8 SC  9  253.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048443 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  30  9 9 SC  7  253.00  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057326 DIPANJANA  BISWAS Female No  33  10 10 SC  5  246.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193142 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  38  11 11 SC  13  232.00  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635204 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  45  12 12 SC  1  224.00  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124596 BITHI  SARDAR Female No  58  13 13 SC  4  199.00  45.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433357 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  61  14 14 SC  2  189.00  41.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002358617 RAHUL  MANDI Male No  34  1 1 ST  4  243.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269775 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  60  2 2 ST  15  192.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


